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Overview
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Price
186.12 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.08% (0.14)

US4262811015
JKHY

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

12,533 EUR
S&P 500

160.02 USD (100)
191.00 USD (200)
186.34 USD
186.83 USD
185.04 USD
185.98 USD
186.049402 USD
304,180
56,587,483.24
8,309

WKN: 426281101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4262811015-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4262811015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4262811015&ID_NOTATION=267825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4262811015&ID_NOTATION=267825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7be4cf2e4c8d68193d246d1d4d30b1b98edd9b045e22a052613411c1da4302&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2236f534da953ea7&time=1729538704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97fdf3b42414c8b2fe1dc6f1b1e28510d7d30e6085ba33e98e2c8136a38e1835&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8174b614d1596cad6&time=1729538704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74a6df815ead67bea3b85e1ce363e716a9d22e9f10fd861c9d8af672db0e0047&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=601defee47ddc21d1&time=1729538704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51d6c7c43b41165f7d82f8c383955ddb61173c7327350e447d830ede69c171fd&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a30df300061019a09&time=1729538704&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12f6bd76c3ff4d57981d2490130d6768283a6f71e92df0a7f8d6f7ea573448df&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8a8eea4d170eb764&time=1729538704&tool=RSC

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
186.12 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.08% (0.14)

ISIN US4262811015
Symbol JKHY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,5633 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 160.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 191.00 USD (200)
Open 186.34 USD
High 186.83 USD
Low 185.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 185.98 USD
VWAP 186.049402 USD
Volume (pcs) 304,180
Trading volume 56,587,483.24
Number of trades 8,309
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.96% +26.54% +8.81%
Perf (abs.) +21.35 +39.04 +15.07
Beta 0.42 0.54 0.65
Volatility 18.67 18.70 24.58
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

185.35 USD (377,644
178.48 USD (435,598
169.95 USD (454,055
166.69 USD (468,806
186.93 USD (2024/10/17
157.00 USD (2024/06/13
186.93 USD (2024/10/17
136.57 USD (2023/10/27
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All listings for JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/09/

Time Price

22:02

21:31

22:00

08:01

16:26

171.35 EUR

171.25 EUR

186.12 USD

170.60 EUR

171.61 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 5

56.59 8,309

0.00 2

0.20 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237579564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14072
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917110

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/10/ 08:01 170.55 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:31 170.55 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:02 170.60 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867726

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Jaclchenry.

Contact Details
JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

663 Highway 60 - 65708-8215 Monett
Telefon: +1-417-235-6652

Fax: +1-417-235-4281

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: JACK HENRY &
ASSOCIATES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Jack Henry & Associates, Inc. is a financial technology company, which engages in the
provision of technology solutions and payment processing services. It operates through the
following segments: Core, Payments, Complementary, and Corporate and Other. The Core
segment provides core information processing platforms to banks and credit unions which
consist of integrated applications required to process deposit, loan, and general ledger
transactions, and maintain centralized customer and member information. The Payments
segment includes secure payment processing tools and services including ATM, debit, and
credit card processing services, online and mobile bill pay solutions, ACH origination and
remote deposit capture processing, and risk management products and services. The
Complementary segment focuses on additional software, hosted processing platforms, and
services including call center support, network security management, consulting, and
monitoring. The Corporate and Other segment offers hardware and other products. The
company was founded by Jerry D. Hall and John W. Henry in 1976 and is headquartered in
Monett, MO.

Members of Management Board

David Foss Chairman of Board of
Directors

Curtis Campbell Member of Board of
Directors

Jacqueline Member of Board of

Fiegel Directors

Lisa Nelson Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Member of Board of

Flanigan Directors

Shruti Miyashiro Member of Board of
Directors

Tammy Member of Board of

LoCascio Directors

Thomas Wilson Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Wimsett Directors

Wesley Brown Member of Board of
Directors

Gregory R. Chairman of Managing

Adelson Board

Craig K. Morgan Member of Executive
Committee

David B. Foss Member of Executive
Committee

Mimi Carsley Member of Executive
Committee

Renee A. Member of Executive

Swearingen Committee

Shanon Member of Executive

McLachlan Committee
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